
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0910204005029000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 22,235

CAMA #: 091 02 0 40 05 029 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HEAL00042
HEALD, MICHAEL P

    

Owner: HEALD, MICHAEL P Legal: BLK 1 LOT 2 MURRAY SUB #6

HEALD, KATHY J

HEALD, KATHY J

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 900788

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,410.38 1,410.38 2,820.76

Special 240.17 240.16 480.33

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202415406-1 12/28/2020

1,650.55 0.00

12/21/2020

0.00

F 1,650.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,650.55

kathy heald

Check #Name/Amnt: 1092                kathy heald                           6222.34

202632173-5 10/21/2022

1,882.43 0.00

10/20/2022

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,650.54

0.00

231.89

**********

1,882.43

KANSAS 
SECURED TITLE

Grand Totals 1,650.55 1,650.54 231.89 3,532.98

3,532.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/5/2024 11:43:58 PM


