RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/5/2024 11:43:58 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301

Value:

22,235

Parcel #: 0910204005029000

CAMA #: 091 02 0 40 05 029 00 0 00

Sec: 2

Twn: 11

Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:

HEAL00042

HEALD, MICHAEL P HEALD, KATHY J

Owner: HEALD, MICHAEL P

HEALD, KATHY J

Legal: BLK 1 LOT 2 MURRAY SUB #6

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	900788

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,410.38	1,410.38	2,820.76
Special	240.17	240.16	480.33

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202415406-1	12/28/2020	12/21/2020	F	1,650.55	0.00	0.00	1,650.55	
1,650.55	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	kathy heald	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 1092	kathy heald		6222.34				
202632173-5	10/21/2022	10/20/2022	F	0.00	1,650.54	231.89	1,882.43	
1,882.43	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	KANSAS	
Grand Totals				1,650.55	1,650.54	231.89	3,532.98	
3,532.98	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00